Uitslag van / Resultat de

CHALON-SUR-SAONE 18-05-24

AWC
Wal lonnes Z3

Gelost 09.00 Lacher

Deelnemers 67 Participants
Aantal duiven 376 Nombre de pigeons
Yearlings

1 ste prijs [ 1er prix

FECK ADRIEN
HALANZY

06-06-24 Definitieve uitslag / Résultat définitif
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Enjeu :
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0 0 0 TOUCHA 0

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
RIFATOVIC ELMIR HALANZY
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
MICHELET VIRGINIE STERPENICH
MICHELET VIRGINIE STERPENICH
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
MICHELET VIRGINIE STERPENICH
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
RIFATOVIC ELMIR HALANZY
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
VANDEGAER C.-FAES C. VIRTON
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
HUMBLET PIERRE LAMORTEAU
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
MICHELET VIRGINIE STERPENICH
CROWET LEON COUVIN
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
CROWET LEON COUVIN
ZOUAGHT KAMEL FLORENNES
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
MUNTEANU IOAN BEAURAING
MUNTEANU IOAN BEAURAING
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT
ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC ~ MALMEDY
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
BONNECHERE VINCENT WAREMME
MICHELET VIRGINIE STERPENICH
EVRARD SEBASTIEN MANHAY
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
DELEAU GABRIEL FERRIERES
LEDURE FREDERIC TIHANGE
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC ~ MALMEDY
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
THIRY GHISLAIN RACOUR
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
DUBUISSON GEORGES THEUX
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE JEMELLE
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
DEFOY V. -BEECKMANS K. MABOMPRE
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
DECAMPS FREDERIC BERGILERS /
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
DUBUISSON GEORGES THEUX
EVRARD MARC & MAXIME LA FOSSE/MA
ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC ~ MALMEDY
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
DE DECKER FRAN OIS MANHAY
MOLLE PASCAL METTET
HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET
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313178 BE1017716-23
305489 BE1017253-23

BE1017256-23
BE1128503-23
BE1017782-23
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328672 BE1018232-23

BE1017753-23
BE1017788-23
BE1017715-23
BE1017741-23
BE1017757-23
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312611 BE1017477-23

BE1017281-23
BE1017759-23
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308899 BE1017378-23
373488 BE1021401-23
366207 BE1016226-23

10 BE1017709-23

429231 BE1028084-23

324695 BE1018223-23

~

BE1018206-23

435234 BE1036323-23

BE1017284-23
BE1017228-23
BE1016239-23
BE1017481-23
BE1016238-23

WO WS

311389 BE1017389-23

11 BE1017776-23
12 BE1017714-23
BE1016228-23
13 BE1017729-23
14 BE1017740-23
BE1017247-23
BE1017286-23
BE1017295-23
BE1016264-23
BE1001110-23
BE1037586-23

I

Pouvvwow

361587 BE1008732-23

15 BE1017731-23
BE1016231-23
BE1128527-23
BE1016227-23

SR NEN]

433772 BE1056052-23

16 BE1017449-23

388197 BE1080374-23
354701 BE1019244-23

)

BE1008721-23

384716 BE1003746-23

(=)

BE1016258-23

428861 BE1022903-23

390544 BE1003299-23

2 BE1013705-23

387649 BE1003637-23
367177 BE1016609-23

~

BE1016953-23

442256 BE1029029-23

17 BE1017763-23
BE1022902-23

N

411313 BE1024809-23

10 BE1016240-23
BE1019242-23

~

434913 BE1047060-23

O,

BE1019000-23

396728 BE1021716-23

BE1036349-23
BE1003228-23

SR N

403416 BE1021149-23
414486 BE1034078-23

w

BE1036301-23
18 BE1017708-23
BE1003610-23
BE1024765-23
BE1016417-23

w N

437205 BE1055880-23

19 BE1017751-23
BE1029047-23

[}

418429 BE1039807-23

20 BE1017786-23

391473 BE1010713-23

BE1021418-23
BE1003607-23

w N

373346 BE1009070-23

3 BE1128144-23

371800 BE1021651-23

437494 BE1027749-23

BE1036328-23
BE1030653-23
BE1039837-23

LSS

389330 BE1021381-23

w

BE1024802-23
11 BE1016291-23

388232 BE1021500-23

BE1003258-23
BE1018182-23
BE1027750-23
BE1027732-23

INFWENEN

427392 BE1025021-23

4 BE1129195-23

.01110 1298.5060
.59540 1273.4014
.00200 1271.1054
.07170 1266.4744
.10480 1248.7161
.27090 1230.2901
.14450 1229.3543
.20160 1203.2966
.20240 1202.6805
.20250 1202.6035
.20280 1202.3727
.22450 1189.7659
.17060 1188.2108
.25180 1180.4674
.24090 1169.4075
.21210 1162.2468
.17010 1155.1664
31590 1151.4603
.23170 1119.8791
.50570 1115.9821
.50580 1115.9182
.31540 1110.5741
.35060 1110.4653
.52530 1108.6155
.30430 1107.3134
42420 1105.8047
.31420 1104.0308
.42160 1103.1731
44170 1101.6404
44180 1101.5758
.34000 1096.4281
46120 1094.2628
.46360 1092.7355
41250 1085.5398
.41360 1084.8331
41520 1083.8068
.37570 1083.6130
.39320 1078.5598
.02040 1074.9117
.37340 1071.1573
.52490 1069.5361
42360 1068.9054
.52000 1057.8733
.48300 1050.8092
.52590 1050.3378
.02510 1034.1027
.16009 1032.3976
43560 1031.3074
.51540 1027.5277
.14580 1026.0005
.59540 1017.5243
.01440 1016.9009
.26290 1010.5067
. 24350 1009.3963
24280 1008.2773
04480 1006.5159
.06340 1001.6650
22260 999.5992
.13230  999.3448
.10430 995.6917
.53550 993.7097
.08460 993.0588
.57370 991.8469
.27310  971.8364
.35060 968.9496
51210 964.4536
32380 961.5598
48020 957.1375
.02080 955.6601
.13550  955.2203
.36520 952.6499
.29370  950.1279
48320 948.8797
.14560 945.6921
52150 941.6543
44520 940.4955
.33450 938.3610
.53000 935.0021
.30520 928.0549
37470  927.1565
.03000 925.4681
44220 923.6370
.00580 920.8544
45330 920.5918
.05400 917.4879
.45160 917.4206
.57300 916.2178
.55050 916.1214
.57340 916.0899
38340 912.4715
06440 912.3496
32490 908.3433
44250 905.5191
.09320 903.8460
.14090 899.5601
.06260 896.9490
09240 893.9395
.09250 893.9091
.00230 889.6895
.15530 889.3412
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* Wallonnes Z3

* CHALON-SUR-SAONE
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P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR

111
112

DEFOY V. -BEECKMANS K.

GOOSSE JEAN

VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN
FECK ADRIEN

FECK ADRIEN
DECAMPS FREDERIC
ROSE STEPHANE
BONNECHERE VINCENT
MOLLE PASCAL
MICHELET VIRGINIE
THIRAN GASTON
SCHUR MARC
BONMARTAGE -MASSON
RIFATOVIC ELMIR
THIRY GHISLAIN
HUMBLET MIREILLE
DECAMPS FREDERIC
BONMARTAGE -MASSON
MUNTEANU IOAN
DECAMPS FREDERIC
BERTHOLET PATRICE
CROWET LEON

FECK ADRIEN

MABOMPRE
HOUFFALIZE
SAUTOUR
HALANZY
HALANZY
BERGILERS /
OUPEYE
WAREMME
METTET
STERPENICH
HAVERSIN
DOMMARTIN
OUFFET
HALANZY
RACOUR
HERMEE
BERGILERS /
OUFFET
BEAURAING
BERGILERS /
VINALMONT
COUVIN
HALANZY

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
BOURGUET MICHEL

JEMELLE
ANDRIMONT
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383829
425569
496404
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417713

BE1021654-23
BE1021431-23
BE1008680-23
BE1017781-23
BE1017799-23
BE1036311-23
BE1027735-23
BE1047057-23
BE1003243-23
BE1018202-23
BE1005639-23
BE1044076-23
BE1011059-23
BE1017474-23
BE1055462-23
BE1033169-23
BE1036359-23
BE1011057-23
BE1016636-23
BE1036326-23
BE1035256-23
BE1008735-23
BE1017798-23
BE1002974-23
BE1009022-23
BE1022989-23

888.
884,
881.
877.
873.
873.
872.
872.
871.
866.
865.
863.
861.
860.
859.
858.
857.
854,
854,
853.
851.
851.
850.
849,
847.
846.

7649
0999
1072
6590
2540
2332
6899
6476
4258
3539
4218
7780
6948
4762
9626
5275
4350
6577
2973
2606
8960
6279
7575
6106
8392
2970



